Welding and
joining technology
Tools and useful information for thermal and mechanical
connections for belt profi les and belts made of TPU / TPE
2
CONTENT
03    Introduction / Industries and applications
04    Overview of welding tools

Recommended accessories
Scope of delivery, technical data,
Order informationen, Spare parts:
1 pc. EErgo 60 or 90
1 pc. Carrying bag
EErgo 60
Dimensions: 185 x 210 x 55 mm (HxWxD)
Weight: approx. 380 g, Power: 120 W
EErgo 90
Dimensions: 185 x 240 x 55 mm (HxWxD)
Weight: approx. 420 g, Power: 120 W
Description  Order No.
EErgo 60, 115 V / 60 mm FBWEE005
EErgo 90, 115 V / 90 mm FBWEE020
Spare paddle EErgo 60
Dimensions (HxWxD): 43 x 65 x 6 mm FBWEE002
Spare paddle EErgo 90
Dimensions (HxWxD): 43 x 95 x 6 mm FBWEE025
Paddle lengths
EErgo 60
EErgo 90
60 mm

EErgo-Kit Vario „universal“ 60
EErgo-Kit Vario „small“ 60
Order information:
Description Order No.
EErgo-Kit „small“ 115 V / 60 mm FBWEE006
EErgo-Kit Vario „small“ 115 V / 60 mm FBWEE013
EErgo-Kit „universal“ 115 V / 60 mm FBWEE007
EErgo-Kit Vario „universal“ 115 V / 60 mm FBWEE015
EErgo-Kit „big“ 115 V / 60 mm FBWEE044
Practical EErgo Kits
SG03
SG02
8

Dimensions: 205 x 90 x 100 mm (HxWxD)
Weight: approx. 617 g
Order information, Spare parts:
Description Order No.
   Guiding clamp FZ02/3
incl. Standard adapter insert FBWFZ02/3
Adapter insert for special profi les FBWFZ02OT0
Replacement knurled nut M6 metal  MDFZ01003
 For 90° welding
Tutorial video
on YouTube
Adapter set FZ02/3 for belt edge 10x35 mm FBWFZ02OT30
Adapter set FZ02/3 for belt edge 10x35 mm FBWFZ02OT29
Adapter set FZ02/3 for belt edge 14x28 mm FBWFZ02OT21
Adapter set FZ02/3 for belt edge 3,5x37 mm FBWFZ02OT31
Adapter set FZ02/3 for belt edge 16,5x33 mm FBWFZ02OT33
Adapter set FZ02/3 for belt edge 8,8x18 mm FBWFZ02OT34
Adapter set FZ02/3 for belt edge 17x33 mm FBWFZ02OT35
Adapter set FZ02/3 for belt edge 10,5x22 mm FBWFZ02OT36
Adapter set FZ02/3 for Twin V-belt 12x4,8 mm FBWFZ02OT01
Adapter set FZ02/3 for CornBelt-Profi le 8x33 mm FBWFZ02OT18
Adapter set FZ02/3 for Twin 3L 24x6,8 mm FBWFZ02OT02
Adapter set FZ02/3 for Twin-A 30x8 mm FBWFZ02OT03
Adapterset FZ02/3 for T-Profi le 15x5 mm FBWFZ02OT14
Adapterset FZ02/3 for T-Profi le 20x20 mm FBWFZ02OT20
Adapterset FZ02/3 for T-Profi le 20x8 mm FBWFZ02OT05
Adapterset FZ02/3 for T-Profi le 25x5 mm FBWFZ02OT06
Adapterset FZ02/3 for T-Profi le 9x4 mm FBWFZ02OT07
Belt edges
Twin V-belt
T-Profi les
Further adapters available on request
Recommended for use with EErgo 60
FZ02/3 with Adapter set
for belt edges
 Robust and precise for V-belts from 8x5 (M)
to 32x20 (D) and round belts from ∅ 8 mm.
Adapter inserts for special profi les
Available geometries in mm: 12.5x5, 15x5, 16x8,
18x6, 24x6.8, 25x5, 30x8, 38x2, 6x4x9, 21x8,
28x10, fl at profi les, square profi les, U-profi les,
T-profi les 10x6, 28x10.
Other geometries available on request.
Guide clamps
12
FZ02/3F
FZ02/3W
FZ01
Guiding clamp FZ02/3F for flat profiles
Guide clamp FZ02/3W for BEHAbelt Sidewalls
Guide clamp for round and V-belts
Technical data:
Dimensions: 205 x 90 x 100 mm (HxWxD)
Weight: approx. 617 g
Technical data:
Dimensions: 127 x 70 x 35 mm (HxWxD)
Weight: approx. 140 g
Order information:
Description	 Order No.
Guide clamp FZ02/3F	 FBWFZ02/3F
Replacement knurled nut M6 metal	 MDFZ01003
Order information:
Description	 Order No.
Guide clamp FZ02/3W	 FBWFZ02OT22
Order information:
Description	 Order No.
Guide clamp FZ01	 FBWFZ01
Replacement knurled nut M5 plastic	 MDFZ01001
Tutorial video
on YouTube
Recommended for use with EErgo 90
�Robust and accurate for flat and special profiles.
Width max. 80 mm and Height 1,6 - 5 mm.
Adapter inserts for special profiles
Special profiles with a width > 40 mm
and flat strips with V-guide.
Precisely adjusted to the division and
undulation up to a height of 50 mm.
Handy and lightweight for round belts up to
∅ 12 mm and V-belts up to profile 10 (Z).
13
FZ01 Vario
Highly comfortable FZ01 Vario
guide clamp with automatic
contact pressure for standard
and special profi les
Product characteristics
  Handy and robust for round belts up to ∅ 12 mm
and V-belts up to profi le 10 (Z).
  Special profi les can be processed thanks to the
interchangeable profi le jaws.
  Fast, secure, and particularly precise end splicing of
PU and TPE profi les.
  Special inserts for: V-ribbed belts PJ2, PJ3, and PJ4.
  Additional profi le jaws available on request.
Tutorial video
on YouTube
Technical data:
Dimensions:  240 x 125 x 50 mm
140 x 195 x 50 mm without handle
Weight:  approx. 365 g
approx. 320 g without handle
Order information:
Description Order No.
   FZ01 Vario FBWFZ01V
Profi le jaws PJ2/PJ3/PJ4 FBWPBPJ2-4
Profi le jaws T-Profi le 10x4,5 FBWPBT10x45
Profi le jaws T-Profi le 9,5x3,5 FBWPBT95x35
Replacement knurled nut M5 metal MDFZ01002

  Automatic alignment ensures that the belt ends are
aligned perfectly.
  Temperature variation is never a concern (no guess-work).
 Without the risk of injury or fi re due to hot metal.
  Due to its small size the RS02 press can be used in
confi ned spaces.
  Thanks to its exchangeable jaws the RS02 is suitable
for splicing round belts from ∅ 6 mm and V-belts from 6x4mm
made of polyurethane.
Product characteristics
Same as RS02, but with the following differences
 Cordless; battery-operated
 Larger scope of delivery
Order information:
Description  Order No.
 RS02, 115 V  FBWRS022115V
Order information:
Description  Order No.
 RS02 AKKU, 115 V  FBWRS02A115
Scope of delivery, technical data:
1 pc. Friction welding machine RS02 AKKU,  1 set Standard profi le jaws at
your choice,  1 pc. Torque wrench,  1 pc. Scissors AS04,
 1 pc. Edge cutter SE02,  2 pc. Battery pack,  1 pc. Charger,
 1 pc. Assortment box,  1 pc. Carrying case with hard foam insert
Dimensions: 420 x 105 x 123 mm (HxWxD)
Weight: approx. 2960 g
Power: 18 V 5 Ah
Scope of delivery, technical data:
1 pc. Friction welding machine RS02,  1 set Standard profi le jaws at
your choice,  1 pc. Torque wrench,  1 pc. Scissors AS02,  1 pc. Edge
cutter SE02,  1 pc. Carrying case with hard foam insert
Dimensions: 390 x 105 x 123 mm (HxWxD)
Weight: approx. 2450 g
Power: 500 W
Tutorial video on YouTube
15
Friction welding machines
1 set of clamping jaws for RS02 consists of 4 parts each
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 6,0 mm FBWSBR060
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 6,3 mm FBWSBR063
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 7,0 mm FBWSBR070
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 7,9 mm FBWSBR079
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 8,0 mm FBWSBR080
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 9,0 mm FBWSBR090
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 9,5 mm FBWSBR095
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 10,0 mm FBWSBR100
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 12,0 mm FBWSBR120
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 12,5 mm FBWSBR125
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 12,7 mm FBWSBR127
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 13,0 mm FBWSBR130
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 14,0 mm FBWSBR140
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 14,3 mm FBWSBR143
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 15,0 mm FBWSBR150
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 15,9 mm FBWSBR159
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 17,0 mm FBWSBR170
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 18,0 mm FBWSBR180
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 19,0 mm FBWSBR190
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 20,0 mm FBWSBR200
RS Clamping jaws V-belt (Y) 6 x 4 mm FBWSBK06
RS Clamping jaws V-belt (M) 8 x 5 mm FBWSBK08
RS Clamping jaws V-belt (Z) 10 x 6 mm FBWSBK10
RS Clamping jaws V-belt (A) 13 x 8 mm FBWSBK13
RS Clamping jaws V-belt (B) 17 x 11 mm FBWSBK17
RS Clamping jaws V-belt (C) 22 x 14 mm FBWSBK22
RS Clamping jaws V-belt 8 x 6,5 mm FBWSBK8X65
RS Clamping jaws V-belt 10 x 8 mm FBWSBK10X8
RS Clamping jaws SuperGrip (Z) 10 x 6 mm FBWSBK10G
RS Clamping jaws SuperGrip (A) 13 x 8 mm FBWSBK13G
RS Clamping jaws SuperGrip (B) 17 x 11 mm FBWSBK17G
RS Clamping jaws SuperGrip (C) 22 x 14 mm FBWSBK22G
RS Clamping jaws (B) 17 x 11 for brush 90° FBWSBK17B
RS Clamping jaws (C) 22 x 14 for brush 90° FBWSBK22B
RS Clamping jaws SK1 (B) 17 x 19 mm FBWSBK17X19
RS Clamping jaws SK1 (C) 22 x 24 mm FBWSBK22X24
RS Clamping jaws SK2 (B) 17 x 21 mm FBWSBK17X21
RS Clamping jaws SK2 (C) 22 x 25 mm FBWSBK22X25
RS Clamping jaws Twin V-belt 21 x 8 mm FBWSBK21X8
RS Clamping jaws Twin V-belt (Z) 24 x 6,8 mm FBWSBK24X68
RS Clamping jaws Twin V-belt 30 x 8 mm FBWSBK30X8
RS Clamping jaws T-Profi le 15 x 5 mm FBWSBST15X5
RS Clamping jaws T-Profi le 5 x 5 x 25 mm FBWSBST5525
RS Clamping jaws Square profi le 11,8 x 11,8 mm FBWSBSQ118
RS Clamping jaws U-Profi le 18 x 11,8 mm FBWSBSU180
RS Clamping jaws Prism V-belt 33 x 8 mm FBWSBS33X8
RS Clamping jaws Peach profi le 28 x 29 mm FBWSBS28X29
Round belts V-belts
V-belts special versions
Ridge top V-belts
Twin V-belts

  Different types of welds possible (overlap welds,
butt welds and angle welds).
  Due to its small size and the hook for hanging up the
press during the welding process, the HP01 can be used
in confi ned spaces “on-site”.
  Best welding solution for reinforced profi les (aramid,
polyester and steel) through overlap welding.
Product characteristics
Like HP01 AIR, it differs in the following features
 Higher cooling capacity
  Cooling barrel with connecting hoses included in delivery
(special lengths available on request)
  Can also be cooled with compressed air if necessary
Order information:
Description  Order No.
Standard Set HP01 / Water cooling, 115 V FBWHP011W115
Scope of delivery, technical data:
1 pc. Hot press HP01 WATER, 1 pc. PPuls Controller Element,
1 pc. Cooling unit 6,4 l with pump,  1 pc. Edge cutter SE02,
1 pc. Screw driver, 1 pc. Scissors AS04,
1 Set Connecting hoses, 1 pc. Aluminium case
Dimensions: 240 x 167 x 200 mm (HxWxD)
Heating plate dimensions: 120 x 60 mm
Weight: approx. 4800 g
Tutorial video on YouTube
Scope of delivery, technical data:
1 pc. Hot press HP01 AIR, 1 pc. PPuls Controller Element,
1 pc.  Edge cutter SE02, 1 pc.  Screw driver,
1 pc.  Scissors AS04, 1 pc. Aluminium case
Dimensions: 240 x 167 x 200 mm (HxWxD)
Heating plate dimensions: 120 x 60 mm
Weight: approx. 4800 g
Order information:
Description  Order No.
Standard Set HP01 / Air cooling, 115 V FBWHP011L115
Mold Ø 6,0 mm FBWFS060
Mold Ø 6,3 mm FBWFS063
Mold Ø 7,0 mm FBWFS070
Mold Ø 8,0 mm FBWFS080
Mold Ø 9,5 mm FBWFS095
Mold Ø 10,0 mm FBWFS100
Mold Ø 12,0 mm FBWFS120
Mold Ø 12,5 mm FBWFS125
Mold Ø 14,3 mm FBWFS143
Mold Ø 15,0 mm FBWFS150
Mold Ø 18,0 mm FBWFS180
Mold Ø 20,0 mm FBWFS200
Mold for timing belt HTD5 FBWFZHTD5MN
Mold for timing belt HTD8 FBWFZHTD8MN
Mold for timing belt T5 FBWFZT5N
Mold for timing belt T10 FBWFZT10N
Mold for timing belt AT5 FBWFZAT5N
Mold for timing belt AT10 FBWFZAT10N
Mold for timing belt AT20 FBWFZAT20N
Mold for timing belt H (B: 50,8 mm/2“) FBWFZHO
Mold for timing belt L (B: 50,8 mm/2“) FBWFZLO
Mold for timing belt RPP 8M FBWFZRPP8MN
Mold (Z) 10 x 6 mm FBWFS100X060
Mold (A) 13 x 8 mm FBWFS130X080
Mold (B) 17 x 11 mm FBWFS170X110
Mold (C) 22 x 14 mm FBWFS220X140
Mold 8 x 6,5 mm vaulted top FBWFS080X065
Mold 10 x 8 mm FBWFS100X080
Mold 16,35 x 11,3 mm (bluepower) FBWFS163X113
Mold 17 x 11,3 mm (bluepower) FBWFS170X113
Mold 14 x 28 mm FBWFS14X28
Round belts
Timing belts (width max. 50 mm)
V-belts
V-belt special version
Belt edge special version
We would be happy to check the
realisation for your belt edge profile.
MOLDS FOR HP01
HOT PRESSES
Mold for timing belt
Mold for belt edge
Mold for Twin V-belt
17
Hot presses
For round and V-belts made of PU and TPE as well as
other geometries. Other sizes available on request.
After overlap weldingBefore overlap welding
18
SH01
Designed to accurately cut and prepare
reinforced profi les for overlap welding with
the BEHAbelt HP01 hot press.
Profi le adapters for round belts
Description Dimensions (mm) Order No.
Profi le adapter for round belts ∅ 6,0  FBWSH1R060
Profi le adapter for round belts ∅ 6,3 FBWSH1R063
Profi le adapter for round belts ∅ 8,0 FBWSH1R080
Profi le adapter for round belts ∅ 9,5 FBWSH1R095
Profi le adapter for round belts ∅ 10,0 FBWSH1R100
Profi le adapter for round belts ∅ 12,0 FBWSH1R120
Profi le adapter for round belts ∅ 12,5 FBWSH1R125
Profi le adapter for round belts ∅ 15,0 FBWSH1R150
Profi le adapter for round belts ∅ 18,0 FBWSH1R180
Profi le adapter for round belts ∅ 20,0 FBWSH1R200
Profi le adapters for V-belts
Order No. Description Dimensions (mm)
 FBWSH1K10 Profi le adapter for V-belts 10 x 6 (Z)
 FBWSH1K13 Profi le adapter for V-belts 13 x 8 (A)
FBWSHSK17BP Profi le adapter for V-belts
bluepower
17 x 11,3
FBWSH1K17 Profi le adapter for V-belts 17 x 11 (B)
FBWSH1K22 Profi le adapter for V-belts 22 x 14 (C)
Profi le adapters for special profi les on request
Profi le adapter
for V-belts
Profi le adapter

1. Join exposed reinforcement with press sleeves
2. Zill the gap with material inserts
3. Positioning of the unwelded splice into the Mold
4. Profi le joined by hot press
Canning industry: Crimp Connection
A special design is the connection of belts with steel reinforcement.
Here, the exposed reinforcement is connected with press sleeves
and the resulting gap in the connection point is then fi lled again
with material inserts/welding sleeves. Using a profi le Mold and a hot
press, the splice zone is then fi lled up and welded by pressure and
temperature to the rest of the belt.
Our RH-2 joining set is available for this purpose and provides you
with the complete equipment and material for creating such a splice.
Order information:
Description  Order No.
 Crimp-Set RH-2 ∅ 9,5 mm FBWRH2SET095
 Crimp-Set RH-2 ∅ 12,5 mm FBWRH2SET125
20
Compact guide unit for overlap welding by means of Z-paddle
with vertical and horizontal contact pressure
PRINCIPLE OF OPERATION

Dimensions (HxWxD): 70 x 210 x 250 mm
Weight: approx. 3,3 kg
Order information:
Description Order No.
FZ03/1-Set FBWFZ03/1A
EErgo-Z, 115V FBWEE027
FZ03/1 Guide unit MBWFZ03/1A
Spare paddle EErgo-Z
Dimensions (HxWxD): 100 x 65 x 6 mm FBWEE024
21
Overlap welding set
Clamping piece for FZ03/1 Ø 6,0 mm FBWKS1R060
Clamping piece for FZ03/1 Ø 6,3 mm FBWKS1R063
Clamping piece for FZ03/1 Ø 7,0 mm FBWKS1R070
Clamping piece for FZ03/1 Ø 7,9 mm FBWKS1R079
Clamping piece for FZ03/1 Ø 8,0 mm FBWKS1R080
Clamping piece for FZ03/1 Ø 9,5 mm FBWKS1R095
Clamping piece for FZ03/1 Ø 10,0 mm FBWKS1R100
Clamping piece for FZ03/1 Ø 12,0 mm FBWKS1R120
Clamping piece for FZ03/1 Ø 12,5 mm FBWKS1R125
Clamping piece for FZ03/1 Ø 12,7 mm FBWKS1R127
Clamping piece for FZ03/1 Ø 13,0 mm FBWKS1R130
Clamping piece for FZ03/1 Ø 14,0 mm FBWKS1R140
Clamping piece for FZ03/1 Ø 14,3 mm FBWKS1R143
Clamping piece for FZ03/1 Ø 15,0 mm FBWKS1R150
Clamping piece for FZ03/1 Ø 15,9 mm FBWKS1R159
Clamping piece for FZ03/1 Ø 17,0 mm FBWKS1R170
Clamping piece for FZ03/1 Ø 18,0 mm FBWKS1R180
Clamping piece for FZ03/1 Ø 19,0 mm FBWKS1R190
Clamping piece for FZ03/1 Ø 20,0 mm FBWKS1R200
Clamping piece for FZ03/1 (M) 8x5 mm FBWKS1K8
Clamping piece for FZ03/1 (Z) 10x6 mm FBWKS1K10
Clamping piece for FZ03/1 (A) 13x8 mm FBWKS1K13
Clamping piece for FZ03/1 (B) 17x11 mm FBWKS1K17
Clamping piece for FZ03/1 (C) 22x14 mm FBWKS1K22
Clamping piece for FZ03/1 (D) 32x20 mm FBWKS1K32
Clamping piece for FZ03/1 30x8 mm (TwinA) FBWKS1K30
Round belts V-belts
Twin V-belts
Product characteristics
  Please note each belt profi le requires a matching set

70°/90°, Angle plate 70°/90° and Transport case 400)
1 pc. �HS 800-Set (consisting of HS-BOX, HS800, FT800, Connecting cable
HS800/HS-BOX, EM01 bead remover with blades, Insert bar AL
70°/90°, Angle plate 70°/90° and Transport case 800)
Order informations, technical data,
Individual components:
Description 	 Order No.
HS400 Welding Set in case 	 FBWHS400US
35,0 kg, approx. 50 x 95 x 30 cm (WxLxH)
HS800 Welding Set in case	 FBWHS800US
48,0 kg, approx. 50 x 135 x 30 cm (WxLxH)
Individual components:
HS BOX (Control unit for HS400/800)	 FBWHSB01
1,2 kg, approx. 18 x 20 x 15 cm (WxLxH)
Power: max. 3,2 kW / 230V AC
HS400 (Heating paddle 400mm)	 FBWHS400S01
1,2 kg, approx. 8 x 60 x 17 cm (WxLxH)
Power: 2,3 kW / 230 V AC
HS800 (Heating paddle 800mm)	 FBWHS800S01
1,7 kg, approx. 8 x 100 x 17 cm (WxLxH)
Power: 3,2 kW / 230 V AC
HS400S (Heating paddle 400mm)	 FBWHS400S02
1,2 kg, approx. 8 x 60 x 17 cm (WxLxH)
Power: 2,3 kW / 230 V AC
HS800S (Heating paddle 800mm)	 FBWHS800S02
1,7 kg, approx. 8 x 100 x 17 cm (WxLxH)
Power: 3,2 kW / 230 V AC
FT400 (Joining table for HS400)	 FBWHS400FT01
12,5 kg, approx. 28 x 55 x 20 cm (WxLxH)
FT800 (Joining table for HS800)	 FBWHS800FT01
20,0 kg, approx. 28 x 95 x 20 cm (WxLxH)
FT800 (Joining table for HS800, Angle 70°)	FBWHS800FTW1
20,0 kg, approx. 28 x 100 x 17,5 cm (WxLxH)
Special design for short belt
lengths from Lf = 500mm
23
Flat belt butt splicing tool
Information & accessories
for HS400 & 800
Specially designed adapter plates
ensure precise connections in
complex belt structures.
Compact and mobile:
The practical HS welding device
for conveyor belts
Precise and aligned insertion of the belt ends.
Optional adapter plates are available for complex strip structures to ensure optimum alignment and clamping
of the belts to be welded in the joining table (not included in the standard delivery programme).
Straight weld with 90° and angled weld
with 70° (e.g. for check weighers)
Optional 70° joining table for FT800/70°
bias butt welds with HS800
Locking pins ensure that the adapter plates are positioned
correctly on the joining table.
Spike (HS400) FBWHS4APSP
Spike (HS800) FBWHS8APSP
AT5 (HS400) FBWHS4APT5
AT5 (HS800) FBWHS8APT5
Cleandrive 2“,
PositiveDrive PD2 (HS800) FBWHS8APCD
SuperDrive™,
CenterDrive CD40 (HS800) FBWHS8APSD

V-belts
17 x 11 mm
Order information:
Description Order No.
RSH01 (450mm) FBWRSH01
RSH02 (900mm) FBWRSH02
Order informationen:
Description Order No.
PU95A Welding electrode 6 x 6 mm, Size 7
ultramarine blue FBSEM6X6L
beige FBSEM6X6B
sky blue FBSEM6X6LA
TPE55D Welding electrode 6 x 6 mm, Size 7
ultramarine blue FBSES6X6L
25
Fitting connectors for
hollow round belts
 Twisted PU

  ATTENTION: Be sure to wear gloves to press fi t the metal
fi tting connector. Risk of injury!
Product characteristics
  Twisted PU round belts, also called “quick connect belts”,
are the perfect solution for roller conveyor systems where
more than one belt is sitting on a shaft (called vertical drive).
  Twisted belts are mounted with the hook open, which then
is being closed with pliers once the belt is sitting in the right
place.
Other material combinations on request.
Order information:
Description  Order No.
Pliers SZ01  FBWSZ01
Connector for hollow round belts
(Outer diameter)
4,8 mm / 3/16“ FBN048
6,3 mm / 1/4“ FBN063
8,0 mm / 5/16“ FBN080N
9,5 mm / 3/8“ FBN095
12,5 mm / 1/2“ FBN125-150
15,0 mm / 19/32“ FBN125-150
SZ01 pliers for
pressing nipple
connectors into

  Can be used as a hand-held or stationary solution
  Perfect weld seams
Product characteristics
  Robust glass fi ber reinforced housing
  Easy to use: 1 button for PP, 1 button for nylon, TPEE, TPX
  Alignment of hose mandrel ends with a guide clamp
  Ergonomic, user-friendly design
Order information:
Description Order No.
EErgo Mandrel Hot paddle, 115V FBWEE037
Order information:
Description Order No.
Mandrel Shears Ridgid 01 FBWRCM01
Order information:
Description Order No.
RSX01 MANDRELwelder, 115V FBWRSX12115V
Scope of delivery:
1 pc. RSX01 friction welding machine, 1 pc. mounting adapter,
1 pc. tool for loosening the clamping jaws, 1 pc. hexagon socket wrench,
1 pc. storage box for clamping jaws, 1 set of clamping jaw adapters